2/6/2019

Hi Tim!

eb y Search for anything

Back to item description
Bid history

Iltem number: 392210071000
¢ Land Sale

Winning bid: $1,000,900.00

eBay Item Bid History

Tell us what you think

Bidders: 3  Bids: 17  Time Ended: 6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:35AM PST  Duration: 30 days

Your item sold for $1,000,900.00

Automatic bids may be placed days or hours before a listing ends. Learn more about bidding.

Bidder

yatoomaj

yatoomaj
h.e.wholesale
yatoomaj
h.e.wholesale
yatoomaj
h.e.wholesale
yatoomaj
h.e.wholesale
yatoomaj
h.e.wholesale
yatoomaj
h.e.wholesale
yatoomaj
h.e.wholesale
yatoomaj
h.e.wholesale
yatoomaj
h.e.wholesale
yatoomaj
h.e.wholesale
yatoomaj

h.e.wholesale

https://www.ebay.com/bfl/viewbids/392210071000?showauto=true

Bid Amount

$1,000,900.00

$1,000,900.00
$1,000,800.00
$1,000,600.00
$1,000,500.00
$1,000,300.00
$1,000,200.00
$1,000,000.00
$999,900.00
$999,700.00
$999,600.00
$999,400.00
$999,300.00
$999,100.00
$999,000.00
$980,700.00
$980,600.00
$980,400.00
$980,300.00
$980,100.00
$980,000.00
$960,100.00

$960,000.00

Bid Time

6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:29AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:28AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:26AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:18AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:16AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:15AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:14AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:11AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:02AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:00AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:56AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST

6 Feb 2019 at 8:32:38AM PST

Location

48387

48387

48234

48387

48234

48387

48234

48387

48234

48387

48234

48387

48234

48387

48234

48387

48234

48387

48234

48387

48234

48387

48234

Sell

My eBay 1

All Categories v

Shipping status

Acti Hide automatic bids
ction

Contact buyer

More actions ~

Send Second Chance Offer

12



2/6/2019 eBay Item Bid History

Bidder Bid Amount Bid Time Location Shipping status ~ Action
h.e.wholesale $952,100.00 6 Feb 2019 at 8:32:38AM PST 48234 -

yatoomaj $952,000.00 6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:32AM PST 48387 --

h.e.wholesale $951,100.00 6 Feb 2019 at 8:32:38AM PST 48234 --

niey_22 $951,000.00 6 Feb 2019 at 8:11:12AM PST 48823 -- Send Second Chance Offer
niey_22 $950,300.00 6 Feb 2019 at 8:11:12AM PST 48823 --

h.e.wholesale $950,200.00 6 Feb 2019 at 8:32:22AM PST 48234 --

niey_22 $950,100.00 6 Feb 2019 at 8:11:12AM PST 48823 --

yatoomaj $950,000.00 11 Jan 2019 at 2:42:38PM PST 48387 --

yatoomaj $950,000.00 11 Jan 2019 at 2:42:38PM PST 48387 --

Starting Price $950,000.00 7 Jan 2019 at 9:20:35AM PST

Gray text indicates an automatic bid (proxy bid) placed by eBay on behalf of the bidder. Learn more about the automatic bidding system.
If two bidders placed the same bid amount, the earlier bid takes priority. See how to cancel bids.

About eBay  Announcements = Community  Security Center ~ Resolution Center ~ Seller Center  Policies  Affiliates  Help & Contact  Site Map

Copyright © 1995-2019 eBay Inc. All Rights Reserved. Accessibility, User Agreement, Privacy, Cookies and AdChoice

https://www.ebay.com/bfl/viewbids/392210071000?showauto=true 2/2



