Hi Tim! Sell My eBay 1



Search for anything

All Categories

Back to item description

Bid history

Tell us what you think

Item number: 392210071000



Land Sale
Winning bid:

\$1,000,900.00

Bidders: 3 Bids: 17 Time Ended: 6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:35AM PST Duration: 30 days

Your item sold for \$1,000,900.00

Automatic bids may be placed days or hours before a listing ends. Learn more about bidding.

Bidder	Bid Amount	Bid Time	Location	Shipping status	Action Hide automatic bids
yatoomaj	\$1,000,900.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:29AM PST	48387		Contact buyer More actions ▼
yatoomaj	\$1,000,900.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST	48387		
h.e.wholesale	\$1,000,800.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:28AM PST	48234		Send Second Chance Offer
yatoomaj	\$1,000,600.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST	48387		
h.e.wholesale	\$1,000,500.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:26AM PST	48234		
yatoomaj	\$1,000,300.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST	48387		
h.e.wholesale	\$1,000,200.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:18AM PST	48234		
yatoomaj	\$1,000,000.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST	48387	<u></u>	
h.e.wholesale	\$999,900.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:16AM PST	48234		
yatoomaj	\$999,700.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST	48387		
h.e.wholesale	\$999,600.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:15AM PST	48234		
yatoomaj	\$999,400.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST	48387		
h.e.wholesale	\$999,300.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:14AM PST	48234		
yatoomaj	\$999,100.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST	48387		
h.e.wholesale	\$999,000.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:11AM PST	48234		
yatoomaj	\$980,700.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST	48387		
h.e.wholesale	\$980,600.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:02AM PST	48234		
yatoomaj	\$980,400.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST	48387		
h.e.wholesale	\$980,300.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:20:00AM PST	48234		
yatoomaj	\$980,100.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST	48387		
h.e.wholesale	\$980,000.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:56AM PST	48234		
yatoomaj	\$960,100.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:46AM PST	48387		
h.e.wholesale	\$960,000.00	6 Feb 2019 at 8:32:38AM PST	48234		

Bidder	Bid Amount	Bid Time	Location	Shipping status	Action
h.e.wholesale	\$952,100.00	6 Feb 2019 at 8:32:38AM PST	48234		
yatoomaj	\$952,000.00	6 Feb 2019 at 9:19:32AM PST	48387		
h.e.wholesale	\$951,100.00	6 Feb 2019 at 8:32:38AM PST	48234		
niey_22	\$951,000.00	6 Feb 2019 at 8:11:12AM PST	48823		Send Second Chance Offer
niey_22	\$950,300.00	6 Feb 2019 at 8:11:12AM PST	48823		
h.e.wholesale	\$950,200.00	6 Feb 2019 at 8:32:22AM PST	48234		
niey_22	\$950,100.00	6 Feb 2019 at 8:11:12AM PST	48823		
yatoomaj	\$950,000.00	11 Jan 2019 at 2:42:38PM PST	48387		
yatoomaj	\$950,000.00	11 Jan 2019 at 2:42:38PM PST	48387		
Starting Price	\$950,000.00	7 Jan 2019 at 9:20:35AM PST			

Gray text indicates an automatic bid (proxy bid) placed by eBay on behalf of the bidder. Learn more about the automatic bidding system. If two bidders placed the same bid amount, the earlier bid takes priority. See how to cancel bids.

About eBay Announcements Community Security Center Resolution Center Seller Center Policies Affiliates Help & Contact Site Map

Copyright © 1995-2019 eBay Inc. All Rights Reserved. Accessibility, User Agreement, Privacy, Cookies and AdChoice